BL8061 2021 Advanced Research Traineeship in Biology II 7.5
credits

Respondents: 11
Answer Count: 2
Answer Frequency: 18.18%

1. Overall impression

Overall I am satisfied with the Number of
traineeship Responses
1 Not at all 0 (0.0%)
2 0 (0.0%)
3 0 (0.0%)
4 1 (50.0%)
5 Completely 1 (50.0%)
Don't know 0 (0.0%)
Total 2 (100.0%)

2. Examination/assessment

The examination/assessment tested how

well I achieved the intended learning Number of
outcomes. Responses
1 Not at all 0 (0.0%)
2 0 (0.0%)
3 0 (0.0%)
4 0 (0.0%)
5 Completely 2 (100.0%)
Don't know 0 (0.0%)
Total 2 (100.0%)
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3. On average, I have spent approximately the following number of
hours per week on the traineeship, total time.

On average, I have spent approximately

the following humber of hours per week  Number of

on the traineeship, total time. Responses ~

38 0 (0.0%) 384

39 0 (0.0%) B

40 1 (50.0%) o |
41 0 (0.0%) 42+

42 0 (0.0%) =

43 0 (0.0%) 4s I
44 0 (0.0%) ]

45 1 (50.0%)

46 0 (0.0%) 0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1 1.2
47 0 (0.0%)

Total 2 (100.0%)

6. Supervision

I felt that the supervision contributed to a good learning environment

I felt that the supervision contributed Number of

to a good learning environment Responses

1 Not at all 0 (0.0%) ~
2 0 (0'00/0) 1 Not at all-|
3 1 (50.0%)

4 0 (0.0%) 4
5 Completely 1 (50.0%) ]
Don't know/ 2
Not relevant 0 (0.0%) 5 Completely

Total 2 (100.0%) Don't knuw/..:‘

0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1 1.2

I have received contructive feedback on my performance

I have received contructive feedback Number of
on my performance Responses
1 Not at all 0 (0.0%)
2 0 (0.0%) 1 Net at all
3 0 (0.0%)
4 1 (50.0%) 2
5 Completely 1 (50.0%) 3
Don't know/ B ———
Not relevant 0 (0.0%) 5 Completely
Total 2 (100.0%) Don't knuwf..:‘
0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1 1.2

My expectations on the course were met

My expectations on the course Number of

were met Responses

1 Not at all 0 (0.0%)

2 0 (0.0%) 1 Net at all

3 0 (0.0%)

4 0 (0.0%) z

5 Completely 2 (100.0%) 3

Don't know/ &

Not relevant 0 (0.0%) 5 Completely

Total 2 (100.0%) Don't knuwf..:‘

0 0.5 1 1.5 2 2.5



The knowledge and skills that I learned

The knowledge and skills that I learned
will be useful to me in the future

Number of
Responses

1 Not at all
2
3

4
5 Completely
Don't know/
Not relevant
Total

0 (0.0%)
0 (0.0%)
0 (0.0%)
0 (0.0%)
2 (100.0%)

0 (0.0%)
2 (100.0%)

will be useful to me in the future

1 Mot at all{

5 Complately

Don't knowi/... |
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7. How valuable were your previously acquired educational
knowledge and skills for the reasearch traineeship?

How valuable were your previously
acquired educational knowledge and
skills for the reasearch traineeship?

Number of
Responses

1 Not at all

2

3

4

5 Completely
Total

0 (0.0%)

0 (0.0%)

1 (50.0%)
0 (0.0%)

1 (50.0%)
2 (100.0%)
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